
Bison Lumber

PO Box 9203
1700 Martin Lane

Jackson, WY 83002
307-733-2828

Fax: 307-739-9225

QUOTE
1605-635950 R3 PAGE 1 OF 1

SOLD TO
Cash Sales

JOB ADDRESS
JASON

690-0403

See us atwww.bisonlumber.net MISSION

ACCOUNT
CASH

JOB
3

CREATED ON

EXPIRES ON

05/31/2016

06/01/2016

BRANCH

CUSTOMER P0#

STATION

1000

MISSION

WS16

CASHIER

SALESPERSON

ORDER ENTRY

MODIFIED BY

70

70

70

70

\ltem r« D | Quantity | U/M Price Per Amount

SOTJI

S02

5BTX93

2616PT

1x6 TREX TRANSCEND - HAVANA GOLD
26/16'

DECK SCREWS
350 COUNT - COVERS 100SQ FT
3 " BRONZE STAR DRIVE 5#

2X6-16 PRESSURE TREAT FIR.40

416 LF

EA

EA

EA

4.27001

37.47001

31.93001

1057.29171

LF

EA

EA

MBF

1776.32

74.94

31.93

152.25

Actual prices may vary due to market changes. Final product quantities and specifications
are the sole responsibility of the purchaser. All pricing subject to prior sale. Under no
circumstances is this a bid or contract, it is for estimating purposes only.

Gov/Chrty 0.00%|

Buyer:

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Total

2,035.44

0.00

2,035.44

Signature


